GEVACRIL SRL GEVACRIL ACRYLICS
Strada Vic. Paolina 1
20066 Melzo
Italy
Rischerstr. 10
69123 Heidelberg
Germany
T +39.02.95737351

Packing unit:  wrapped in PE film
Standard package: included in the price
Tolerances: see chapter B) 3 Quality Description
On request: other lengths by minimal quantities.
Notes: see chapter C) 1 Cutting service.
Note
 Other materials like PMMA, PC, ABS are possible
22
4 ACCESSORIES
4.1 CAST ACRYLIC DOMES
Article
Code
Ø
mm
Thickness
CUP100/3 100 3
CUP160/3 160 3
CUP180/3 180 3
CUP200/3 200 3
CUP215/3 215 3
CUP300/3 300 3
CUP300/5 300  5
CUP380/3 380 3
CUP380/5 380  5
CUP400/3 400 3
CUP400/5 400  5
CUP450/3 450 3
CUP450/5 450  5
CUP500/3 500 3
CUP500/5 500  5
CUP600/3 600 3
CUP600/5 600  5
CUP700/5 700  5
CUP750/5 750  5
CUP1000/5B 1000   5
Standard domes are clear, without flange
(except OD 1000)
Packing unit:  wrapped in PE film
Standard package: included in the price

mm.8
Thickness mm.4
250
DADO5,8
Hexagonal Nut M5,8 /
wrench mm.10
Thickness mm.5
250
4.7 ACRYLIC BALLS
Article
Code
Ø
mm
Min. Order
Quantity
BALL20 NEW 20 50
BALL30 NEW 30 50
BALL40 NEW 40 10
BALL60 NEW 60 10
Standard accessories and acrylic balls are
clear.
Packing unit:  wrapped in PE film
Standard package: included in the price